
美國 THE COMMON APPLICATION  將近八百多間學校 

StonyBrook http://www.stonybrook.edu/undergraduate-admissions/apply/ 

  Jan 15   Priority Deadline 

西岸 UC APPLICATION   加州九所學校 

UCSB http://admissions.sa.ucsb.edu/applying/international 

  Aug 1   Create a UC application 

  Nov 1 -30   Submit UC application 

  Dec   Last month to complete SAT or ACT exams 

      ＊same as TOFEL 

  UW http://admit.washington.edu/apply/freshman/how-to-apply/international/ 

  Nov 15   Deadline 

 

SAT 測驗時間 https://collegereadiness.collegeboard.org/sat/register/international 

2018-2019 年 SAT 測驗及報名截止日 

SAT Date 
Early Registration via 

Representative 
Registration Deadline Deadline for Changes 

2018/05/05 2018/03/21 2018/04/06 2018/04/25 

2018/10/06 2018/08/22 2018/09/07 2018/09/26 

2018/12/01 2018/10/17 2018/11/02 2018/11/20 

2019/03/09 2019/01/23 2019/02/08 2019/02/27 

2019/05/04 2019/03/20 2019/04/05 2018/04/24 

 

  



TOFEL iTP 測驗時間 https://www.ets.org/toefl/ http://www.toefl.com.tw/  

測驗日期 報名期間 異動截止日 
考試通知單 

查詢日 

網路查詢 

成績日 

成績單 

寄送日 

6/10 3/14-5/18 5/15 6/7 7/2 7/3 

8/26 5/9-7/24 7/31 8/23 9/14 9/17 

9/30 7/25-8/28 9/4 9/27 10/22 10/23 

10/28 8/29-9/25 10/2 10/25 11/16 11/19 

12/23 9/26~11/20 11/27 12/20 2019/1/15 2019/1/16 

http://www.toefl.com.tw/itp/test_info_01.jsp 

TOFEL iBT 測驗時間 

Taiwan  
(North) 

TOEFL iBT 

Sun., May 06, 2018 
Sat. , May 12, 2018 
Sat. , May 19, 2018 
Sat. , May 26, 2018 
Sat . ,  Jun 02,  2018 
Sun.,  Jun 10,  2018 
Sat . ,  Jun 23,  2018 
S a t . ,  Ju l  07 ,  2018 
S a t . ,  Ju l  14 ,  2018 
S a t . ,  Ju l  21 ,  2018 
Sat. ,  Aug 04, 2018 
Sun., Aug 12, 2018 
Sat. ,  Aug 25, 2018 
Sun., Sep 02, 2018 
Sat. ,  Sep 08, 2018 
Sat. ,  Sep 15, 2018 

https://www.ets.org/bin/getprogram.cgi?urlSource=toefl&newRegURL=&test=TOEFL&greCl

osed=new&greClosedCountry=China&browserType=&toeflType=&redirect=&t_country1=gr

oup_Taiwan 

  


